
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  04-16-2025 Bid Closing Date:  04-22-2025

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

E-65204 Relay Tester A
0097 07-14-2008 Brian Hack Regular

0097 12-17-2012 Todd Glover Regular

0097 05-06-2013 Michael Naccarato Regular

0097 07-08-2013 Edward Russo Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Samantha Mancuso Regular

0097 08-14-2017 Shane Lyon Regular

0097 12-18-2017 Adam Taylor Regular

0097 01-28-2019 James Pryor Regular

0097 02-11-2019 W Byrnes Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Justin Reilly Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Jamison Irwin Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Michael Ahern Regular

0097 10-10-2022 Michael Stanton II Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Darren Nagy Regular

0097 08-07-2023 Kevin Driscoll Regular

C-65458 Traveling Operator D
0097 05-10-2010 Zachary Levison Regular

0097 05-28-2013 Jeffrey Lanieu Regular

0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 06-23-2014 Justin Connell Regular

0097 04-25-2016 Travis Clinch Regular

0097 02-21-2017 Alan Burleigh Regular

0097 02-25-2019 Nicholas Webb Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Terry Davis II Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 06-26-2023 Riley Wood Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

C-65459 Chief Substation Worker 
A

0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 06-23-2014 Justin Connell Regular

0097 10-17-2016 Joshua Wagner Regular

0097 10-17-2016 Justin Gurney Regular

0097 03-27-2017 Scott Wallis Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Terry Davis II Regular



0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Eric Lindsley Regular

C-65460 Substation Worker A
0097 02-25-2019 Nicholas Webb Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Jacob Lillie Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

C-65461 Substation Worker A
0097 02-17-2015 Richard Budd Regular

0097 07-03-2017 James Deon Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 02-01-2021 Nicholas Burnett Regular

0097 03-29-2021 Logan Moore Regular

0097 08-30-2021 Alex Cotey Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

0097 02-10-2025 Lawson Snell Probationary

0097 02-10-2025 Lawson Snell Probationary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

C-65473 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 10-16-2000 Robert Whittaker Regular

0097 06-30-2008 Jason Ossont Regular

0097 07-21-2008 George Klosek Regular

0097 07-07-2013 Nathan Rizzo Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Brian Bostic Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Robert Kelly Regular

0097 09-05-2017 Brian Flanagan Regular

0097 09-05-2017 Zachary Noble Regular



0097 05-14-2018 Ryan Newman Regular

C-65486 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-11-2015 Zachary Fuller Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Nicholas Kinney Regular

0097 11-05-2018 James Emley Regular

0097 05-20-2019 James Carsten Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Michael DiViccaro Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Jordan Barton Regular

0097 11-18-2019 Austin Giruzzi Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Corey Sprague Regular

0097 06-28-2021 Jordan Hoyt Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Jacob Lillie Regular

0097 09-27-2021 Robert Warren Regular

0097 11-15-2021 Corey Wolf Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Joseph Domicolo Regular

0097 05-09-2022 Leslie Potter Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Joseph Peters Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Steven Gigliotti Regular

0097 11-07-2022 Coleton Reisman Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Andrew Herrera Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Joshua Zimdars Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Cory Lytle Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular



0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

E-65572 Substation Worker A
0097 05-04-2015 Kenneth Keating Regular

0097 01-28-2019 James Pryor Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Jarod Purcell Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Ronald Whiteman Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Alexander Isabella Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Kory Gurney Regular

0097 12-16-2019 David Cook Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Timothy Frederick Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Paige Marsh Regular

0097 11-21-2022 Daniel Perham Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Darren Nagy Regular

E-65606 Chief Fleet Technician
0097 10-22-2007 Harry Thompson Regular

0097 09-08-2015 Jeffrey Heppner Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Timothy Frederick Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Joseph Breen Regular

0097 09-06-2022 Zachary Carroll Regular

0097 04-03-2023 Jakob Nestler Regular

0097 10-02-2023 Philip Haigh Regular

C-65628 Cable Splicer Helper
0097 08-13-2018 Nicholas Kinney Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Cole Paradise Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Kyle Smith Regular

0097 11-30-2020 Frank Cosamano Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular



0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Joshua Zimdars Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Cassidy Thompson Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Jared Flansburg Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Jared Flansburg Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

C-65540 Design Rep A Electric
0097 11-26-2012 Heather Hudson Regular

W-65675 Service Rep A Electric
0097 05-09-2022 Benjamin Seguin Regular

0097 05-16-2022 Kevin Lapp Regular

0097 09-06-2022 Timothy Bly Regular

0097 09-19-2022 Matthew Carruth Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Regular

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Probationary

0097 04-22-2024 Nicholas Berst Probationary

0097 04-22-2024 Austin Gosciak Probationary

0097 04-22-2024 Joseph Chrostowski Probationary

0097 03-10-2025 Evan Chimino Probationary

0097 03-10-2025 Evan Chimino Probationary

0097 03-10-2025 Evan Chimino Probationary

0097 04-07-2025 Elizabeth Taibi Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Elizabeth Taibi Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Kyle Govern Temporary



0097 04-07-2025 Kyle Govern Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Erik Martin-Mingo Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Erik Martin-Mingo Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Milik Davis Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Milik Davis Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Benjamin Sikora Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Benjamin Sikora Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Shaun Fimbel Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Shaun Fimbel Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Riley Pastuszynski Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Riley Pastuszynski Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tristan McGee Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tristan McGee Temporary

E-65669 Service Rep Helper
0097 03-26-2018 Michael Whaley Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Alexander DeLisle Regular

0097 03-07-2022 Tanner DeMarsh Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Justin Cornell Regular

0097 10-10-2022 Michael Stanton II Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Darren Nagy Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Brendan Yando Regular

0097 05-06-2024 Scott Congel Regular

C-65687 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-11-2015 Zachary Fuller Regular

0097 05-16-2016 Kevin Arney Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Nicholas Kinney Regular

0097 11-05-2018 James Emley Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Michael DiViccaro Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Jordan Barton Regular

0097 11-18-2019 Austin Giruzzi Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Corey Sprague Regular

0097 06-28-2021 Jordan Hoyt Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Jacob Lillie Regular

0097 09-27-2021 Robert Warren Regular

0097 11-15-2021 Corey Wolf Regular

0097 04-04-2022 John Braun Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Joseph Domicolo Regular

0097 05-31-2022 Joseph Peters Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Andrew Herrera Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular



0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Joshua Zimdars Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Cory Lytle Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

C-65699 One Person Line/Tbl 
Mechanic

0097 05-11-2015 Zachary Fuller Regular

0097 07-30-2018 Alec Payne Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Gregory Six Regular

0097 11-18-2019 Austin Giruzzi Regular

0097 05-28-2024 Calisa Melchior Regular


